2007 MADP

Tussah

Skin: 53170 Med. Beige Metallic (2001 Lada)

{a) 62447 Chestnut Pearl (2001 Toyota/Lexus)

{b) 64546 Pepper White (2002 BMW)

{c) 50228 Black Gold Pearl

outline: 62976 Deep Mahogany Pearl (2002 Honda/Acura)

Awning:
Std: A&E Weather Pro

Fabric: Beige (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Satin

Opt: Girard
Fabric: Beige {Sunbrella)
Hardware: Satin



QUART: GALLON:
FM 53170 0-0 GOLD IRID MET FM 53170 04 GOLD IRID MET
Ilzing: Step: I ging: Step:
SKIN: Base | Description | Amount | Cum. | Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 79.6 79.6 |URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 318.3 318.3
BC600 GOLD 318.3 397.9 |BCeOD GOLD 1273.1 1591.4
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 246.7 644.6 |BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 086.6 2578.0
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 08.0 7426 |BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 301.8 2969.8
BC105 WHITE 64.7 807.3 |BC10S WHITE 258.9 3228.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 39.3 846.6 |BC101 FLOP CONTROL 157.4 3386.1
BCS40 RED YIOLET 184 865.0 |BCe40 RED YIOLET 73.4 3459.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 0.6 874.6 |BC201 DEEP BLACK 38.5 3498.0
FM  B2447 00 NEWMAR BROWN MICA, FM  B2447 a-0 NEWMAR BROWN MICA
Ising: Step: Using: Step:
Base Description Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
COLOR A: ! UNIVERSAL URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 290.2 290.2
BCZ200 BLACK 399.1 471.6 BC200 BLACK 1596.4 1886.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.2 714.8 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 972.6 2859.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.3 763.1 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 193.2 3052.4
BCBOD RED GOLD 35.3 798.4 BCS00 RED GOLD 141.0 3193.4
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE... 326 831.0 BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE... 130.5 33230
BCBZ1 DARK MAROOMN 27.8 858.8 BCSZ21 DARK MAROON 111.3 3435.2
BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.8 869.6 BC610 GREEN GOLD 43.3 3478.5
FMd  E4B4E 00 PEPPER wHITE FM  E4545 0 PEPPER WHITE
I zing: Step: zing: Step:
COLOR B: |Base |Description |  Amount| Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
. UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 05.6 URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 382.5 382.5
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 897.6 993.2 | pon2 HI HIDING WHITE 3590.5 3973.0
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 50.5 1,043.7 | BCBODS YELLOW OXIDE 201.9 4174.9
BC201 DEEP BLACK 7.3 1,051.0 |BCzo1 DEEP BLACK 29.3 4204.2
Fr  B2976 0-0 DARK MAHOGANY PEARL  kF G2avs 0-0 DARK MAHOGAMY PEARL
szing: Step: l— I sing: I— Step: l—
Base | Description | Amount | cum.| [Base | Description | Amount | cum. |
OUTLINE: |00 Lhliiaenl Al U 79.6 796 |URs0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 3183 318.3
* |BCZ0O BLACK 442.3 5219 BC200 BLACK 1769.3 2087.6
BC100 CLEAR 186.3 708.2 BC100 CLEAR 745.4 2833.0
BC840 RED ¥IOLET 70.0 Frg.2 BCB40 RED YIOLET 270.9 3112.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.1 812.3 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 136.6 3249.5
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEA... 31.5 843.8 CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEA... 126.1 3375.6
CB83L RED ¥IOLET PEARL 30.6 8744 CB83L RED YIOLET PEARL 122.3 3497.0






